
13.-14.02.2016 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM dyn KW 2016
C.6AB.5 Police Pistol 1

2.2.1

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Hinzmann, Wolfgang 4810 SLG Engstlatt 14 14 2 0 0 0 0 298
2 Koch, Thomas 23839 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 6 11 10 3 0 0 0 284

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 6 14 7 2 1 0 0 286
2 Sakai, Dean 2903 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 2 15 10 3 0 0 0 284
3 Heß, Patric 18677 SLG Zuffenhausen 5 14 7 3 0 1 0 283
4 Binder, Steffen 3423 SLG Zuffenhausen 1 14 13 2 0 0 0 283
5 Müller, Dieter 10748 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 1 10 16 3 0 0 0 278
6 Fleiner, Wolfgang 10200 SLG Zuffenhausen 2 11 11 4 1 0 0 268

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Greiner, Martin 3619 SLG Welzheimer Wald 6 15 9 0 0 0 0 291
2 Baur, Heiko 22026 SLG BW Stuttgart 10 10 9 1 0 0 0 289
3 Janßen, Gerhard 18041 SLG Göppingen 9 11 9 1 0 0 0 289
4 Gerber, Thomas 2608 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 7 12 11 0 0 0 0 289
5 Jahnke, Heiko 40446 SLG Urbach-Rems 5 13 11 1 0 0 0 287
6 Bauß, Henry 31461 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 5 12 13 0 0 0 0 287
7 Gali, Ratimir 7587 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 4 16 6 4 0 0 0 286
8 Ebel, Sascha 44141 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 8 9 11 2 0 0 0 285
9 Reichert, Eberhard 19849 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 5 12 11 1 1 0 0 284

10 Karok, Andreas 36971 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 1 15 12 2 0 0 0 284
11 Fauth, Hans-Martin 25587 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 5 11 11 3 0 0 0 283
12 Rausch, Reinhard 24983 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 3 10 16 1 0 0 0 282
13 Stahl, Christian 49529 SLG RAG Stuttgart 9 3 15 3 0 0 0 279
14 Johann, Sven 42091 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 4 7 16 2 1 0 0 277
15 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 5 12 6 3 2 2 0 274
16 Hommel, Martin 33400 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 4 7 11 7 1 0 0 272

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Godel, Thorsten 33916 SLG Target Sindelfingen 5 19 5 1 0 0 0 293
2 Emer, Viktor 46005 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 4 15 11 0 0 0 0 289
3 Dietrich, Andreas 17583 SLG Oberrot 6 13 10 1 0 0 0 288
4 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 3 16 10 1 0 0 0 288
5 Baumgart, Thomas 4032 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 2 17 8 3 0 0 0 286
6 Renz, Michael 33336 SLG RAG Stuttgart 6 10 13 1 0 0 0 285
7 Schray, Alexander 35839 SLG Engstlatt 6 12 9 2 1 0 0 284
8 Yilmaz, Özcan 45094 SLG Freiberg a.N. 2 13 14 1 0 0 0 284
9 Ebinger, Armin 17238 SLG Nagold 4 10 16 0 0 0 0 284

10 Wörner, Frank 37766 SLG RK Nürtingen 4 10 15 1 0 0 0 283
11 Zajko, Franc 48057 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 3 13 10 4 0 0 0 282
12 Engel, Kurt 27961 SLG Remseck e.V. 4 9 15 2 0 0 0 281
13 Giesler, Robert 16800 SLG PPC Ulm 6 11 8 3 2 0 0 280
14 Eisenmann, Bernd 43491 SLG Stebbach 8 7 10 5 0 0 0 280
15 Friedl, Markus 49243 SLG Urbach-Rems 4 8 16 2 0 0 0 280
16 Köngeter, Bernd 13647 SLG Urbach-Rems 9 9 6 3 3 0 0 279
17 Storrer, Friedrich 3791 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 4 11 11 2 2 0 0 279
18 Petry, Boris-Alexander 40699 SLG Jagstheim 3 10 13 4 0 0 0 279
19 Fallert, Rolf 30990 SLG Baden-Yburg 2 11 14 2 1 0 0 279
20 Looßmann, Steffen 8142 Einzelmitglied 2 11 12 5 0 0 0 278
21 Pfitzenmaier, Jörg 41694 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 5 7 14 3 1 0 0 277
22 Karagatsu, Stefan 40703 SLG Welzheimer Wald 2 10 13 5 0 0 0 277
23 Ambiel, Patrick 47762 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 3 6 19 2 0 0 0 277
24 Brettschneider, Uwe 11566 SLG Nagold 3 8 15 3 1 0 0 276
25 Geraci, Andreas Nicolo 45142 SLG Freiberg a.N. 4 10 15 0 0 0 0 275

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   18.02.2016  17:33



13.-14.02.2016 Ort: Backnang - Germany
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Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

26 Schlötterer, Michael 14585 SLG Karlsruhe e.V. 3 9 11 7 0 0 0 275
27 Braun, Christiane 42092 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 4 7 13 6 0 0 0 275
28 Höpfl, Bernd 17312 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 2 10 12 4 2 0 0 274
29 Meis, Rolf 20847 SLG Löffelstelz Mühlacker 3 7 16 2 2 0 0 274
30 Fanz, Jürgen 44261 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 2 11 10 4 2 1 0 272
31 Kerschbaum, Ralf 37752 SLG Region Heilbronn 4 7 11 7 1 0 0 272
32 Hepp, Klaus 30880 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 2 12 6 8 1 1 0 271
33 Schmidt, Helmut 42412 SLG Urbach-Rems 3 6 13 7 1 0 0 270
34 Glaser, Hans-Dieter 42238 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 4 2 18 5 1 0 0 269
35 König, Markus 21510 SLG Baden-Yburg 0 13 12 1 3 0 0 267
36 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Target Sindelfingen 1 8 14 4 1 2 0 267
37 Rauch, Thomas 44915 SLG PPC Ulm 2 8 9 8 2 1 0 265
38 Holzhay, Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 3 6 10 8 3 0 0 265
39 Mayer, Rainer 18581 SLG Pforzheim 04 0 6 14 8 2 0 0 264
40 Großmann, Volker 34493 SLG Mettertal e.V. 3 3 13 8 2 1 0 261

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Pfingstag, Maik 41003 SLG Target Sindelfingen 8 15 6 1 0 0 0 292
2 Doleschel, Luz 47377 SLG Freiberg a.N. 3 15 11 1 0 0 0 287
3 Jenz, Stephan 50232 SLG Oberderdingen e.V. 7 12 7 4 0 0 0 285
4 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 4 12 12 2 0 0 0 284
5 Ranft-Stern, Winfried 25911 SLG Baden-Yburg 3 14 11 0 2 0 0 283
6 Selfslag, Chris 48874 SLG RK Turmberg 4 11 13 2 0 0 0 283
7 Martin, Paul D. 49852 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 6 12 7 4 1 0 0 282
8 Schneider, Roland 16561 SLG PPC Ulm 6 9 12 3 0 0 0 282
9 Scepanski, Mario 44631 SLG Remstal e.V. 4 10 13 2 1 0 0 280

10 Carl, Axel Frank 5142 SLG Sektion Schorndorf e.V. 2 11 14 3 0 0 0 280
11 Engel, Marc 33105 SLG Freiberg a.N. 6 6 16 2 0 0 0 280
12 Holder, Hans-Jörg 31978 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V. 3 12 12 1 1 1 0 279
13 Schwalk, Bernhard 33754 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 0 13 13 4 0 0 0 279
14 Dobmeier, Armin 38162 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1 10 17 2 0 0 0 279
15 Colucci, Johannes 31975 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 0 11 17 2 0 0 0 279
16 Vorbrugg, Gregor 32181 SLG RK Nürtingen 6 9 9 5 1 0 0 278
17 Kuhn, Holger 41817 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 4 10 10 6 0 0 0 278
18 Essig, Bernd 20841 SLG Löffelstelz Mühlacker 1 13 10 6 0 0 0 278
19 Brunda, Wolfgang 48959 SLG Urbach-Rems 1 11 13 5 0 0 0 277
20 Bodamer, Bernd 34788 SLG Pforzheim 04 1 10 16 2 1 0 0 277
21 Lisi, Agrippino 30761 Einzelmitglied 1 9 17 3 0 0 0 277
22 Hausmann, Timo 46182 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 6 6 12 6 0 0 0 276
23 Verkleirer, Edgar 46180 SLG Jagstheim 2 8 17 2 1 0 0 276
24 Siegmann, Olaf 49919 SLG Urbach-Rems 3 9 14 1 3 0 0 275
25 Koppenhöfer, Daniel 44223 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 5 10 6 7 2 0 0 274
26 Greiner, Achim 8498 SLG Welzheimer Wald 3 10 11 3 3 0 0 274
27 Schuler, Björn 47832 SLG Engstlatt 1 12 10 6 0 1 0 274
28 Riefle, Harald 45450 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 2 10 11 6 1 0 0 274
29 Storrer, Monika 23184 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 0 12 12 3 3 0 0 273
30 Meyer, Ralf 27667 SLG Welzheimer Wald 2 11 10 4 2 1 0 272
31 Seifermann, Uwe 41786 SLG Baden-Yburg 5 9 11 4 0 0 0 271
32 Klock, Jürgen 32037 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 5 7 10 6 1 1 0 271
33 Zeh, Michael 43392 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 2 10 10 6 1 1 0 271
34 Schweizer, Kurt Eugen 50324 SLG Baden e.V. 2 9 12 5 1 1 0 271
35 Amico, Carmelo 45097 SLG Freiberg a.N. 1 10 11 6 2 0 0 271
36 Holder, Helmut 24619 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 7 5 9 6 3 0 0 270
37 Ultsch, Thomas 46916 SLG Urbach-Rems 4 6 13 5 1 1 0 270
38 Lovric, Mato 47666 SLG Target Sindelfingen 4 6 11 8 1 0 0 270
39 Rupp, Steve 48856 SLG RK Turmberg 1 9 11 8 1 0 0 270
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40 Krajenski, Peter 14372 SLG Göppingen 1 7 16 4 2 0 0 270
41 Fallert, Werner 25507 SLG Baden-Yburg 3 4 15 8 0 0 0 269
42 Seitzer, Patrick 39830 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 1 5 18 5 1 0 0 269
43 Schuler, Johannes 50572 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 2 9 8 9 2 0 0 268
44 Schäfer, Klaus 49082 SLG Ortenau e.V. 4 6 10 8 2 0 0 268
45 Pfäffle, Heinz Karl 32999 SLG Welzheimer Wald 2 6 14 7 0 1 0 268
46 Adelhelm, Hans-Jürgen 27966 SLG Remseck e.V. 6 6 12 4 1 0 0 267
47 Lucke, Alexander 30281 SLG Baden e.V. 1 10 10 5 3 1 0 267
48 Köngeter, Nicole 47859 SLG Urbach-Rems 0 10 12 4 3 1 0 267
49 Späth, Markus 50897 SLG Oberderdingen e.V. 1 7 14 5 3 0 0 267
50 Raith, Wolfgang 44937 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 3 9 10 2 4 2 0 266
51 Stegmaier, Thomas 34131 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V. 4 4 13 6 3 0 0 266
52 Sauter, Christian 50600 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 0 7 15 6 1 1 0 266
53 Pluschke, Dariusz 48240 SLG Neckartal 1 11 10 5 2 0 0 264
54 Terhaag, Andreas 43710 SLG Baden e.V. 0 9 10 7 4 0 0 264
55 Sauer, Uwe 31799 SLG Heuberg 1 6 13 7 3 0 0 264
56 Freiding, Marco 40043 SLG MMD Enzkreis e.V. 6 4 13 4 2 0 0 263
57 Sperber, Andreas 48278 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 4 6 10 5 3 2 0 263
58 Kumpf, Klaus-Michael 487 SLG Urbach-Rems 1 8 10 8 1 2 0 263
59 Beutel, Harald 24381 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 2 6 13 4 4 1 0 263
60 Plieninger, Fritz 37292 SLG Urbach-Rems 1 5 14 7 3 0 0 263
61 Schneider, Michael 50279 SLG Target Sindelfingen 2 11 8 5 2 1 0 262
62 Riexinger, Holger 22906 SLG Oberderdingen e.V. 2 7 9 9 1 2 0 262
63 Bräuning, Mathias 29504 SLG RK Nürtingen 3 4 14 4 4 1 0 262
64 Kreisel, Bernhard 9914 SLG Remseck e.V. 3 4 13 5 5 0 0 262
65 Stank, Bernd 22863 SLG Engstlatt 2 5 11 10 1 1 0 262
66 Lisi-Mager, Uta 47415 Einzelmitglied 0 5 14 10 0 1 0 262
67 Müller, Bruno-Eduard 37949 SLG Welzheimer Wald 3 8 13 1 2 2 0 261
68 Jakob, Timo 48233 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 1 9 12 4 3 0 0 261
69 Beck, Bernhard 38853 SLG Karlsruhe e.V. 4 5 13 5 2 0 0 261
70 Böhringer, Rainer 48753 SLG Urbach-Rems 5 3 9 9 4 0 0 261
71 Felger, Bernd 36715 SLG Pforzheim 04 3 5 16 3 1 1 0 261
72 Koyuncu, Isa 48855 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 3 3 14 5 4 1 0 260
73 Koch, Jochen 31717 SLG BDMP-Schützen Wendlingen e.V. 1 5 14 5 4 1 0 260
74 Göring, Helmut 2539 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 1 2 17 7 3 0 0 260
75 Schenk, Stefan 47024 SLG PPC Ulm 2 9 11 4 0 3 0 259
76 Angerer, Ralf 28705 SLG Rottweil 94 1 7 10 6 5 1 0 259
77 Abel, Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 2 5 10 9 3 1 0 259
78 Schmidtke, Ortwin 12676 SLG Kraichgau e.V. 3 5 10 5 6 1 0 258
79 Pilz, Klaus 12768 SLG Engstlatt 2 3 11 12 1 1 0 258
80 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal e.V. 3 6 12 5 1 2 0 257
81 Bopp, Roland 20011 SLG Bonlanden e.V. 1 10 12 4 0 1 0 256
82 Püttner, Christof 42927 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 3 3 11 8 3 2 0 256
83 Riek, Jürgen 47167 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 5 10 10 3 0 1 256
84 Mihalek, Jürgen 12144 SLG Urbach-Rems 1 8 12 3 3 1 1 254
85 Kugler, Joachim 824 SLG Bruchsal 1 7 11 7 1 2 0 254
86 Sauer, Dieter 9176 SLG Heuberg 2 5 7 11 3 1 1 253
87 Stumpp, Heinrich Georg 40277 SLG Balingen e.V. 1 5 9 10 2 3 0 253
88 Hossinger, Karl-Otto 29212 SLG RK Nürtingen 0 6 7 13 2 2 0 253
89 Dauner, Alexander 47621 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 0 5 13 4 6 2 0 253
90 Günther, Christian 42751 SLG RK Turmberg 2 6 9 8 3 1 0 252
91 Bendiks, Ralf 42136 SLG Region Heilbronn 1 5 13 6 2 2 0 251
92 Flumm, Frank 27538 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 7 7 10 3 1 0 250
93 Metz, Werner 14694 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 4 1 9 10 3 3 0 250
94 Prohaska, Arnold 5233 SLG Engstlatt 5 4 10 2 4 4 0 248
95 Fischbach, Hansjürg 48381 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 0 5 11 8 5 0 0 248
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96 Riedel, Michael 48000 SLG Aichtal e.V. 2 6 12 4 3 1 0 247
97 Hepp, Ursula 40095 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 3 1 10 9 3 4 0 247
98 Hauke, Stefan 11821 SLG Nagold 2 4 10 6 6 1 0 246
99 Eisenmann, Margit Maria 45209 SLG Stebbach 3 4 11 5 1 4 1 245

100 Bopp, Michael 41949 SLG Bonlanden e.V. 4 5 9 4 5 1 0 244
101 Koser, Waldemar 27543 SLG SSG  "Bullets" e.V. 2 7 10 7 1 0 0 243
102 Grasso, Jochen 49056 SLG Jagstheim 2 2 10 10 3 2 0 243
103 Burger, Rainer 20889 SLG Nagold 0 2 11 12 4 0 0 243
104 Lehmann, Ralf 44426 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 5 7 7 6 1 1 242
105 Leis, Joachim 45038 SLG Weinstadt e.V. 2 3 8 9 6 1 0 242
106 Seidel, Peter 42608 SLG Nagold 0 2 11 10 6 0 0 241
107 Schäfer, Alexander 39937 SLG Remstal e.V. 0 5 9 7 5 3 0 240
108 Föll, Hans-Peter 49081 SLG Ortenau e.V. 1 4 8 8 5 2 1 238
109 Barfknecht, Ralph 33724 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 3 10 5 8 2 0 238
110 Roller, Dieter 26531 SLG RAG Stuttgart 2 3 8 6 7 3 0 237
111 Becker, Jürgen 24767 SLG Kraichgau e.V. 1 4 9 10 2 2 0 237
112 Weick, Steffen 49830 SLG PPC Ulm 0 5 9 9 4 1 0 237
113 Leimer, Rainer 40014 SLG Bonlanden e.V. 3 2 9 7 6 1 0 235
114 Diehle, Markus 31346 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 1 3 9 5 8 3 0 235
115 Schultz, Horst 46816 SLG Welzheimer Wald 3 4 12 7 0 0 0 234
116 Müller, Sven 50142 SLG Crailsheim 2 5 8 4 7 1 1 234
117 Striebel, Thorsten 38664 SLG Aichtal e.V. 2 4 10 7 4 0 0 234
118 Neumayer, Michael 49527 SLG RAG Stuttgart 2 7 10 4 2 1 0 232
119 Lörch, Gerhard 16029 SLG Engstlatt 2 7 9 1 5 3 0 232
120 Prinz, Norbert 45489 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 2 6 7 8 1 3 0 232
121 Huber, Andreas 17584 SLG Oberrot 4 7 11 2 0 1 0 231
122 Musch, Andreas 44453 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1 0 9 11 7 0 0 228
123 Scheiner, Florian 49883 SLG Target Sindelfingen 1 4 5 9 6 3 0 227
124 Roller, Bernd 28876 SLG RAG Stuttgart 0 3 8 5 6 7 0 226
125 Heller, Jürgen Robert 33174 SLG Target Sindelfingen 0 2 8 9 8 1 0 226
126 Lössl, Birgit 49763 SLG Target Sindelfingen 1 6 7 8 2 2 0 223
127 Paal, Friedrich 24005 SLG Engstlatt 1 4 5 6 8 4 0 223
128 Class, Thomas 49310 SLG Mettertal e.V. 2 0 14 7 2 1 0 222
129 O Connell, Dennis 40037 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 0 2 10 6 5 4 1 222
130 Marx, Achim 50198 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 1 4 10 6 3 2 0 221
131 Henkel, Rolf 46176 SLG Heuberg 1 3 5 7 8 3 1 220
132 Stößer, Thomas 40702 SLG Baden e.V. 1 2 7 11 4 1 1 220
133 Gehl, Harald 38758 SLG Aichtal e.V. 0 4 8 5 5 5 0 217
134 Meier, Peter 50963 SLG Oberderdingen e.V. 1 1 8 9 5 3 0 217
135 Walter, Uwe 41103 SLG Target Sindelfingen 1 3 7 6 5 5 0 216
136 Schübel, Sascha 48245 SLG Neckartal 1 3 4 7 6 7 0 216
137 Schilling, Andreas 39444 SLG Aichtal e.V. 1 3 5 7 8 3 0 215
138 Delle Fave, Oliver 49797 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V. 1 1 6 11 3 5 0 213
139 Hägele, Horst 20881 SLG Schwäbisch Hall 1 1 8 6 6 5 0 212
140 Hornung, Peter 8433 SLG BDMP-Schützen Wendlingen e.V. 1 1 5 13 2 4 1 212
141 Nelovic, Gazmend 51512 SLG Target Sindelfingen 0 2 11 5 5 3 0 212
142 Fezer, Ralf 39134 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 3 4 7 8 2 0 0 211
143 Lutz, Andreas Robert 30771 SLG Bonlanden e.V. 0 3 6 9 7 1 0 211
144 Götz, Gerhard 37861 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V. 0 4 8 9 2 2 0 210
145 Baur, Ernst Jürgen 48638 SLG Aichtal e.V. 0 5 7 6 5 2 0 208
146 Basler, Jürgen 37221 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V. 2 3 3 9 8 0 0 205
147 Wandtke, Tobias 48865 SLG BSV Marl-Drewer 1 6 9 5 1 1 0 204
148 Kollak, Volkmar 770 SLG Beimerstetten 0 2 11 7 3 1 0 202
149 Haußmann, Fabian 50305 SLG PPC Ulm 0 2 7 5 5 6 1 199
150 Röder, Christian 49163 SLG Remseck e.V. 2 1 3 9 7 3 0 196
151 Mews, Wolfgang 39998 SLG Region Heilbronn 0 2 10 7 4 0 0 194
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152 Steinhauser, Harald 30913 SLG Schorndorf 1 2 9 3 4 4 1 192
153 Klink, Wolfgang 31942 SLG Rottweil 94 0 2 6 9 4 3 0 192
154 Nitsch, Alexander 49102 SLG Ortenau e.V. 0 0 12 4 4 2 1 185
155 Bäuerlein, Dieter 48718 SLG Jagstheim 1 3 9 1 5 3 0 182
156 Bäuerlein, Petra 48719 SLG Jagstheim 1 1 4 8 4 4 0 172
157 Püttner, Katrin 51675 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 0 1 6 10 3 1 0 171
158 Abel, George-William 47808 SLG Crailsheim 2 2 4 2 5 7 0 169
159 Terschüren, Peter 46038 SLG Jagstheim 0 2 6 2 2 4 0 128
160 Zipperle, Ralf 46665 SLG Region Heilbronn 0 2 1 3 6 4 0 119

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Guse, Stefan 49701 SLG Welzheimer Wald 2 13 13 2 0 0 0 283
2 Martens, Andreas 50832 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 0 13 13 4 0 0 0 279
3 Seifermann, Thomas 36668 SLG Achern 5 16 2 2 3 2 0 277
4 Mühlbacher, Andreas 48742 SLG Urbach-Rems 2 8 13 6 1 0 0 272
5 Meier, Martin FS #292 SLG Baden-Yburg 2 8 14 4 1 1 0 271
6 Iser, Bernd 50722 SLG PPC Ulm 0 7 15 7 1 0 0 268
7 Behn, Claudia 50446 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 1 6 12 7 3 1 0 261
8 Fauth, Werner 52594 SLG Baden-Yburg 0 3 16 8 3 0 0 259
9 Jahn, Frank FS #246 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1 7 9 7 5 1 0 258

10 Reinhardt, Erich Helmut 52835 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 4 12 9 2 2 0 256
11 Olchvary, Ferenc 50445 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 2 7 8 6 4 2 0 250
12 Glania, Christoph 50919 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 0 2 11 10 4 2 1 244
13 Keller, Sascha 51358 SLG Target Sindelfingen 2 4 12 6 3 1 0 243
14 Schwarz, Benjamin 50435 SLG Target Sindelfingen 2 3 7 8 4 6 0 241
15 Hagedorn, Michael 52157 SLG PPC Ulm 1 4 13 4 5 1 0 240
16 Sager, Lutz 51414 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 1 3 12 9 2 1 0 240
17 Ayaz, Hüseyin 51160 SLG Baden e.V. 0 4 10 11 2 1 0 238
18 Hein, Gunter 51920 SLG BW Stuttgart 1 6 9 5 4 3 0 237
19 Riedel, Dominic 52334 SLG Aichtal e.V. 1 3 4 11 8 2 0 232
20 Fasske, Alex 52735 SLG Baden-Yburg 3 3 8 8 4 1 0 230
21 Linzner, Marc 52042 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 4 7 8 5 3 0 230
22 Riedling, Markus 52500 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 3 5 8 4 4 1 1 223
23 Agner, Rolf 51969 Einzelmitglied 1 2 12 4 3 5 0 221
24 Häfner, Karsten 52571 SLG Heuberg 1 3 9 4 7 3 0 220
25 Beer, Stefan 51689 SLG Target Sindelfingen 0 4 5 8 10 0 0 219
26 Veit, Patrick 51529 SLG Aichtal e.V. 0 6 8 7 0 3 0 206
27 Schneider, Thomas 52524 SLG Aichtal e.V. 0 3 2 10 8 2 0 196
28 Holz, Torsten 50130 SLG Balingen e.V. 1 1 2 9 5 7 1 192
29 Hasan, Otto 52867 SLG Aalen e.V. 0 1 6 7 6 5 0 192
30 Freyberger, Matthias 51820 SLG PPC Ulm 0 0 6 9 6 3 1 191
31 Beer, Sandra 51690 SLG Target Sindelfingen 1 0 4 5 9 6 0 185
32 Riedel, Joachim 52326 SLG Aichtal e.V. 0 1 7 4 5 7 0 182
33 Heinrichsdorff, Marc 34924 SLG Hamburg DELTA 0 2 7 2 8 4 0 179
34 Röse, Andreas 48349 Einzelmitglied 0 1 2 4 4 4 0 112
35 Holz, Petra 50129 SLG Balingen e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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2.2.1

Platz Mannschaft/Teilnehmer Mitgl.Nr. Einzelergebnis Gesamt

1 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 855
Bauß, Henry 31461 287
Hausmann, Timo 46182 276
Karok, Andreas 36971 284
Lischer, Alexander 47618 284

2 SLG Target Sindelfingen 852
Godel, Thorsten 33916 293
Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 267
Pfingstag, Maik 41003 292
Schneider, Michael 50279 262

3 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 850
Koch, Thomas 23839 284
Rausch, Reinhard 24983 282
Sager, Lutz 51414 240
Sakai, Dean 2903 284

4 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 846
Emer, Viktor 46005 289
Glaser, Hans-Dieter 42238 269
Mack, Hendrik 29216 288
Marx, Achim 50198 221

5 SLG Freiberg a.N. 846
Amico, Carmelo 45097 271
Doleschel, Luz 47377 287
Geraci, Andreas Nicolo 45142 275
Yilmaz, Özcan 45094 284

6 SLG Mettertal e.V. 2 838
Storrer, Friedrich 3791 279
Storrer, Monika 23184 273
Gruner, Klaus 26656 286

7 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 834
Baumgart, Thomas 4032 286
Jakob, Timo 48233 261
Koppenhöfer, Daniel 44223 274
Wegner, Robert 14042 274

8 SLG Zuffenhausen 834
Binder, Steffen 3423 283
Fleiner, Wolfgang 10200 268
Heß, Patric 18677 283

9 SLG Baden-Yburg 831
Fallert, Rolf 30990 279
Fallert, Werner 25507 269
König, Markus 21510 267
Ranft-Stern, Winfried 25911 283

10 SLG PPC Ulm 830
Giesler, Robert 16800 280
Iser, Bernd 50722 268
Rauch, Thomas 44915 265
Schneider, Roland 16561 282

11 SLG RK Nürtingen 823
Bräuning, Mathias 29504 262
Hossinger, Karl-Otto 29212 253
Vorbrugg, Gregor 32181 278
Wörner, Frank 37766 283
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2.2.1

Platz Mannschaft/Teilnehmer Mitgl.Nr. Einzelergebnis Gesamt

12 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 820
Beutel, Harald 24381 263
Fanz, Jürgen 44261 272
Raith, Wolfgang 44937 266
Zajko, Franc 48057 282

13 SLG Oberderdingen e.V. 814
Jenz, Stephan 50232 285
Riexinger, Holger 22906 262
Späth, Markus 50897 267

14 SLG RK Turmberg 805
Günther, Christian 42751 252
Rupp, Steve 48856 270
Selfslag, Chris 48874 283

15 SLG Pforzheim 04 802
Bodamer, Bernd 34788 277
Felger, Bernd 36715 261
Mayer, Rainer 18581 264

16 SLG RAG Stuttgart 801
Neumayer, Michael 49527 232
Renz, Michael 33336 285
Roller, Dieter 26531 237
Stahl, Christian 49529 279

17 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 793
Dauner, Alexander 47621 253
Dobmeier, Armin 38162 279
Jahn, Frank FS 258
Püttner, Christof 42927 256

18 SLG Baden-Yburg 760
Fasske, Alex 52735 230
Fauth, Werner 52594 259
Seifermann, Uwe 41786 271

19 SLG Remstal e.V. 758
Barfknecht, Ralph 33724 238
Linzner, Marc 52042 230
Scepanski, Mario 44631 280
Schäfer, Alexander 39937 240

20 SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V. 758
Basler, Jürgen 37221 205
Delle Fave, Oliver 49797 213
Holder, Hans-Jörg 31978 279
Stegmaier, Thomas 34131 266

21 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 748
Fezer, Ralf 39134 211
Riefle, Harald 45450 274
Sperber, Andreas 48278 263

22 SLG Mettertal e.V. 740
Class, Thomas 49310 222
Großmann, Volker 34493 261
Turzer, Birgit 41485 257
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13.-14.02.2016 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM dyn KW 2016
Mannschaftswertung - C.6AB.5 Police Pistol 1

2.2.1

Platz Mannschaft/Teilnehmer Mitgl.Nr. Einzelergebnis Gesamt

23 SLG Heuberg 737
Häfner, Karsten 52571 220
Henkel, Rolf 46176 220
Sauer, Dieter 9176 253
Sauer, Uwe 31799 264

24 SLG Bonlanden e.V. 735
Bopp, Michael 41949 244
Bopp, Roland 20011 256
Leimer, Rainer 40014 235
Lutz, Andreas Robert 30771 211

25 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 735
Fischbach, Hansjürg 48381 248
Holzhay, Bernd 33553 265
O Connell, Dennis 40037 222

26 SLG Region Heilbronn 717
Bendiks, Ralf 42136 251
Kerschbaum, Ralf 37752 272
Mews, Wolfgang 39998 194
Zipperle, Ralf 46665 119

27 SLG Target Sindelfingen 716
Beer, Sandra 51690 185
Beer, Stefan 51689 219
Lovric, Mato 47666 270
Scheiner, Florian 49883 227

28 SLG Target Sindelfingen 707
Keller, Sascha 51358 243
Lössl, Birgit 49763 223
Nelovic, Gazmend 51512 212
Schwarz, Benjamin 50435 241

29 SLG BW Stuttgart 705
Baur, Heiko 22026 289
Hein, Gunter 51920 237
Heinrichsdorff, Marc 34924 179

30 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 690
Diehle, Markus 31346 235
Prinz, Norbert 45489 232
Riedling, Markus 52500 223

31 SLG PPC Ulm 676
Freyberger, Matthias 51820 191
Hagedorn, Michael 52157 240
Haußmann, Fabian 50305 199
Weick, Steffen 49830 237

32 SLG Crailsheim 662
Abel, George-William 47808 169
Abel, Jürgen Uwe 42973 259
Müller, Sven 50142 234
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13.-14.02.2016 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM dyn KW 2016
Einzelwertung - C.6A.7 Police Pistol 1 Optical Sight

2.2.1

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Koch, Thomas 23839 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 11 15 4 0 0 0 0 296
2 Hinzmann, Wolfgang 4810 SLG Engstlatt 10 15 5 0 0 0 0 295
3 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 7 16 6 1 0 0 0 292
4 Martin, Paul D. 49852 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 7 12 10 1 0 0 0 288
5 Köngeter, Bernd 13647 SLG Urbach-Rems 9 10 9 2 0 0 0 287
6 Fauth, Hans-Martin 25587 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 4 13 12 1 0 0 0 286
7 Jahnke, Heiko 40446 SLG Urbach-Rems 8 16 5 0 0 0 0 285
8 Giesler, Robert 16800 SLG PPC Ulm 3 13 13 1 0 0 0 285
9 Pfitzenmaier, Jörg 41694 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 4 13 11 1 1 0 0 284

10 Karok, Andreas 36971 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 5 12 12 0 0 0 1 283
11 Godel, Thorsten 33916 SLG Target Sindelfingen 3 11 13 3 0 0 0 281
12 Looßmann, Steffen 8142 Einzelmitglied 8 10 6 5 0 1 0 280
13 Böhringer, Rainer 48753 SLG Urbach-Rems 4 10 13 2 1 0 0 280
14 Gerber, Thomas 2608 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 5 12 10 2 0 0 0 276
15 Eisenmann, Bernd 43491 SLG Stebbach 5 13 7 4 0 0 0 275
16 Pfäffle, Heinz Karl 32999 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 14 9 4 1 0 1 275
17 Ambiel, Patrick 47762 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 8 4 14 2 0 2 0 274
18 Koser, Waldemar 27543 SLG SSG  "Bullets" e.V. 1 10 13 4 2 0 0 273
19 Ebinger, Armin 17238 SLG Nagold 3 10 9 5 2 1 0 271
20 Janßen, Gerhard 18041 SLG Göppingen 7 9 8 3 2 0 0 270
21 Hommel, Martin 33400 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 3 5 15 6 0 1 0 269
22 Struch, Manfred 42277 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 11 10 4 2 2 0 268
23 Pilz, Klaus 12768 SLG Engstlatt 3 8 10 5 4 0 0 268
24 Schultz, Horst 46816 SLG Welzheimer Wald 3 10 8 6 2 0 0 264
25 Holder, Helmut 24619 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 4 5 10 7 1 2 0 255
26 Jakob, Timo 48233 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 3 3 16 3 1 3 0 253
27 Abel, Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 1 4 12 10 1 0 1 250
28 Sauter, Christian 50600 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 9 12 2 2 1 1 249
29 Scheiner, Florian 49883 SLG Target Sindelfingen 0 7 12 6 1 2 0 245
30 Strassner, Jochen 33384 SLG Welzheimer Wald 2 6 5 8 7 1 0 244
31 Wandtke, Tobias 48865 SLG BSV Marl-Drewer 1 6 12 3 4 1 0 236
32 Kollak, Volkmar 770 SLG Beimerstetten 2 6 7 7 2 2 0 225
33 Müller, Sven 50142 SLG Crailsheim 0 1 5 4 4 2 0 127
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